Registration



For the "Naumburger Taubenmarkt" (Naumburg Pigeon Fair)

O 13.01.2024 O 10.02.2024

You can take part in one or both fairs. The number of participants is limited.

Applicant

First name	Last name		Date of birth
Street			House number
State, Postal code	Town		
Phone number (for queries)	E-mail		
Running meters needed		Registrion number	

You have to agree to the following terms and conditions:

O I observe the terms and regulations on animal welfare and animal disease.

O I observe the rules of the "Börsenordnung", the rules and regulations concerning the fair.

- O I use cages appropriate for fairs (back board, food and water, maximum of two pigeons per cage, solid underlay)
- O I will observe the location / number of location allocated by the staff.
- O I agree that the administration of Naumburg (Saale) can process my data in order to process my application.

Other information:

- O I have participated in the Naumburger Taubenmarkt before.
- O I breed pigeons as a leisure time activity.
- O I breed pigeons or private profit

Signature

Notes on the process:

The "Naumburger Taubenmarkt" takes place from 6:00 to 12:00 p.m. The registration office is located in the portal of the Naumburg town hall (Markt 1, 06618 Naumburg). It opens at 5:00 p. m. A participation is only possible after the electronical registration form has been submitted. After payment of the admission fee (10,00 Euros per 3 running meters) the participants will receive a number. This number will allow them access to the fair.

Infringements of the rules and regulations of the "Naumburger Taubenmarkt" will lead to dismissal.

If you have any questions please turn to Ms. Ines Hackbarth

Phone: +49 3445 273 323

E-Mail: marktmeister@naumburg-stadt.de.

Have a nice day in Naumburg!

Corona rules have to observed. Please check the current status.